
50 Bird event 31 status as of 02-Mar-2025 15:32

High Gun status: Entries: 30    Purse: $150.00
Event Shtr# Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score 2 Total Amt

2530 1865 2 Fennig Bryon 25 25 50 $90.00
2555 2286 8 Weber Doug 25 24 49 $60.00

Rose status: Entries 33    Purse: $165.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total Points Amt

2530 1865 2 Fennig Bryon 50 3 $45.00
2555 2286 8 Weber Doug 49 2 $30.00
2540 5575 5 Balsiger Josh 48 1 $15.00
2569 5575 11 Balsiger Josh 48 1 $15.00
2601 5741 16 Galston David 48 1 $15.00
2612 245 20 Schlindwein Charles W. JR 48 1 $15.00
2567 285 10 Stanonik David 48 1 $15.00
2606 124 19 Toepfer Matt 48 1 $15.00

50s status: Entries 31    Purse: $155.00   Rollover: $275.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total

2530 1865 2 Fennig Bryon 50 $430.00

25s status: Entries 36    Purse: $180.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score2

2530 1865 2 Fennig Bryon 25 25 $52.00
2555 2286 8 Weber Doug 25 24 $26.00
2612 245 20 Schlindwein Charles W. JR 23 25 $26.00
2567 285 10 Stanonik David 25 23 $26.00
2606 124 19 Toepfer Matt 25 23 $26.00
2599 5575 16 Balsiger Josh 22 25 $26.00

Green bird selections:  Entries: 61   Purse: $305.00
Event shtr # shtr # lastname firstname sel # amount

2557 5523 Herbst Jeff 10 $30.50
2600 5718 Balsiger Luke 9 $30.50
2586 47 Hug Tom 8 $30.50
2542 5718 Balsiger Luke 7 $30.50
2533 5209 Kraus Drew 6 $30.50
2590 624 Myers Rob 5 $30.50
2574 2115 Miller Jeremiah 4 $30.50
2577 3331 Kons Brendon 3 $30.50
2579 1125 Trimberger Cliff 2 $30.50
2580 5480 Ward Michael 1 $30.50

Lewis current standings: Entries: 67      Purse:  $670
Event shtr # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total* Orig start class class winner

2530 1865 2 Fennig Bryon 50 1 1 $74.00
2555 2286 8 Weber Doug 49
2606 124 19 Toepfer Matt 48
2601 5741 16 Galston David 48
2567 285 10 Stanonik David 48
2612 245 20 Schlindwein Charles W. JR 48
2540 5575 5 Balsiger Josh 48
2569 5575 11 Balsiger Josh 48 2
2541 1888 5 Blosmore Ron 47 2 $8.22
2558 327 8 Schweitzer Andy 47 2 $8.22
2560 534 9 Griep Daniel 47 2 $8.22
2574 2115 12 Miller Jeremiah 47 2 $8.22
2613 2115 20 Miller Jeremiah 47 2 $8.22
2570 1888 11 Blosmore Ron 47 2 $8.22
2599 5575 16 Balsiger Josh 47 3 2 $8.22
2561 5392 9 Daugherty Dennis 47 2 $8.22
2554 1865 8 Fennig Bryon 47 2 $8.22
2584 510 12 Dowden Jack 46 4&3 $18.50
2582 5741 13 Galston David 46 4&3 $18.50
2556 1941 8 Rousseau Ron 46 4&3 $18.50
2533 5209 2 Kraus Drew 46 4&3 $18.50
2590 624 15 Myers Rob 46 4 4&3 $18.50
2538 1647 4 Infelise Larry 46 4&3 $18.50



2544 227 5 Merten James 46 4&3 $18.50
2585 243 14 Rahlf John 46 4&3 $18.50
2542 5718 5 Balsiger Luke 45 5 $8.22
2568 1647 10 Infelise Larry 45 5 $8.22
2527 3391 3 Gross Garrett 45 5 $8.22
2609 5575 20 Balsiger Josh 45 5 5 $8.22
2607 108 19 Schmitt Ryan 45 5 $8.22
2537 104 4 Schlough Dave 45 5 $8.22
2539 624 4 Myers Rob 45 5 $8.22
2572 5718 11 Balsiger Luke 45 5 $8.22
2586 47 14 Hug Tom 45 5 $8.22
2573 227 11 Merten James 44 6 $18.50
2559 3172 9 Bachmann Kirk 44 6 $18.50
2576 1661 12 Monroe Mark 44 6 6 $18.50
2583 285 13 Stanonik David 44 6 $18.50
2587 3283 14 Packer Roger 43
2557 5523 8 Herbst Jeff 43
2535 81 4 Moser Gary 43
2532 2286 2 Weber Doug 43
2589 2167 14 Wantz Jr Leonard 42
2562 502 9 Dais Jim 42
2600 5718 16 Balsiger Luke 41 7 7 $14.80
2604 2936 18 Cook Greg 41 7 $14.80
2531 1941 2 Rousseau Ron 41 7 $14.80
2608 844 19 Uebele Gerald J 41 7 $14.80
2588 187 14 Scoles Todd 41 7 $14.80
2563 5403 9 Zimmerman Troy 40
2543 5521 5 Morrow Bill 39
2571 5521 11 Morrow Bill 39
2529 5257 3 Priesgen Keith 39 8
2603 2934 18 McComb Race 38 8 $74.00
2526 3390 3 Gross Matt 37
2525 3388 3 Pillath Jim 37
2602 2937 18 Wilcox Michael 36
2611 2896 20 Miller Stephanie 33
2591 3382 15 Baer Sam 33
2536 32 4 Gerken Jeff 32 9 9 $24.67
2610 3108 20 Mergener Nicholas 32 9 $24.67
2534 327 2 Schweitzer Andy 32 9 $24.67
2592 2580 15 Cardinal Hunter 31
2605 2932 18 Murray Tina 30
2528 5258 3 Priesgen Keenan 28
2593 1772 15 Myers Taylor 22
2545 2606 6 Woerishofer Mark 21


